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INGLES1A INGLES 030/000         /         /         /         /         /         /00A0.00 15O 0

15OF00A TUTORIAS VICENTE CAMPOS C 028/000         /         /         /         / 14001500/E 03         /01A1.00 15O 0

15OF00B TUTORIAS ALEJANDRO CESAR 028/000         /         /         /         / 18001900/D 02         /01B1.00 15O 0

ACA0907A TALLER DE ETICA EDNA PAOLA CHAVE 030/000 14001500/D 04 14001500/D 04 14001500/D 04 14001500/D 04         /         /02A4.00 15O 0

ACF0902A CÁLCULO INTEGRAL J. DOLORES GARCI 030/000 13001400/D 02 13001400/D 02 13001400/D 02 13001400/D 02 13001400/D 02         /02A5.00 15O 0

AEC1014A DINÁMICA SOCIAL XOCHITL GONZALEZ 028/000 15001600/D 02 15001600/D 02 15001600/D 02 15001600/D 02         /         /02A4.00 15O 0

GEB0931A SW APLIC EJECUT DIAZ ROSALES LUI 028/000 16001700/D 02 16001700/D 02 16001700/D 02 16001700/D 02 16001700/D 02         /02A5.00 15O 0

GED0904A CONT OR A NEGOC JOSE MANUEL VALE 028/000 17001800/D 02 17001800/D 02 17001800/D 02 17001800/D 02 17001800/D 02         /02A5.00 15O 0

GEE0925A LEG LABORAL VICTOR MANUEL ME 028/000 18001900/D 02 18001900/D 02 18001900/D 02 18001900/D 02         /         /02A4.00 15O 0

ACA0907B TALLER DE ETICA EDNA PAOLA CHAVE 030/000 13001400/Q 10 13001400/Q 10 13001400/Q 10 13001400/Q 10         /         /02B4.00 15O 0

ACF0902B CÁLCULO INTEGRAL GUILLEN ESPINOZA 030/000 14001500/D 03 14001500/D 03 14001500/Q 09 14001500/D 03 14001500/D 03         /02B5.00 15O 0

AEC1014B DINÁMICA SOCIAL XOCHITL GONZALEZ 028/000 16001700/D 01 16001700/D 01 16001700/D 01 16001700/D 01         /         /02B4.00 15O 0

GEB0931B SW APLIC EJECUT DIAZ ROSALES LUI 028/000 17001800/ 17001800/ 17001800/ 17001800/ 17001800/         /02B5.00 15O 0

GED0904B CONT OR A NEGOC JOSE MANUEL VALE 028/000         / 18001900/D 01 18001900/D 01 18001900/D 01 15001700/D 01         /02B5.00 15O 0

GEE0925B LEG LABORAL VICTOR MANUEL ME 028/000 15001600/D 01 15001600/D 01 15001600/D 01 15001600/D 01         /         /02B4.00 15O 0

GEC0920A H DIRECTIVAS II ROMAN MILLAN HER 028/000 19002000/E 01 19002000/E 01 19002000/E 01 19002000/E 01         /         /04A4.00 15O 0

GED0923A INST PRES EMPR LUZ MARIA NOVOA 028/000 15001600/E 01 15001600/E 01 15001600/E 01 15001600/E 01 15001600/E 01         /04A5.00 15O 0

GEF0909A ENTORNO MACRO PENDIENTE 028/000 18001900/E 01 16001700/E 01 16001700/E 01 16001700/E 01 18001900/E 01         /04A5.00 15O 0

GEF0922A ING ECONÓMICA GLORIA PEÑA RAMO 028/000 14001500/E 01 13001400/E 03 13001400/E 03 13001400/C 04 13001400/C 04         /04A5.00 15O 0

GEF0924A INV DE OPERAC MARTIN CORONA SA 028/000 17001800/E 01 17001800/E 01 17001800/E 01 17001800/E 01 14001500/E 01         /04A5.00 15O 0

GEG0910A ESTAD INFERENCIAL I MOISES ARREDONDO 028/000 16001700/E 01 14001500/E 01 12001300/Q 09 14001500/E 01 16001800/E 01         /04A6.00 15O 0

GEC0920B H DIRECTIVAS II ROMAN MILLAN HER 028/000 18001900/E 02 18001900/E 02 18001900/E 02 18001900/E 02         /         /04B4.00 15O 0

GED0923B INST PRES EMPR LUZ MARIA NOVOA 028/000 16001700/E 02 16001700/E 02 16001700/E 02 16001700/E 02 16001700/E 02         /04B5.00 15O 0

GEF0909B ENTORNO MACRO GASTON EDUARDO G 028/000 15001600/E 02 15001600/E 02 15001600/E 02 15001600/E 02 15001600/E 02         /04B5.00 15O 0

GEF0922B ING ECONÓMICA ALFREDO OROPEZA 020/000 14001500/E 02 14001500/E 02 14001500/E 02 14001500/E 02 14001500/E 02         /04B5.00 15O 0

GEF0924B INV DE OPERAC MARTIN CORONA SA 028/000 19002000/E 02 13001400/D 03 13001400/E 02 13001400/E 02 13001400/D 03         /04B5.00 15O 0

GEG0910B ESTAD INFERENCIAL I 028/000 17001800/E 02 17001800/E 02 17001800/E 02 17001800/E 02 18002000/E 02         /04B6.00 15O 0

ACA0910A TALLER DE INV II XOCHITL GONZALEZ 030/000 17001800/E 03 17001800/E 03 17001800/E 03 17001800/E 03         /         /06A4.00 15O 0

CDC-1605A NEGOC. AGROP. JOEL GUERRA  PIZ 028/000 12001300/Q 09 12001300/Q 09 12001300/Q 10 12001300/Q 10         /         /06A4.00 15OB 0

CDJ-1604A PROPD.  INTELTL ALEJANDRO CESAR 028/000 13001400/E 03 13001400/Q 11 13001400/Q 11 13001400/E 03 15001700/E 03         /06A6.00 15OB 0

GEC0916A GEST DE PROD I PENDIENTE 020/000 15001600/E 03 15001600/E 03 15001600/E 03 15001600/E 03         /         /06A4.00 15O 0

GEC0930A SIST INF MERCA MIGUEL ANGEL PAZ 028/000 18001900/E 03 18001900/E 03 18001900/E 03 18001900/E 03 18001900/E 03         /06A5.00 15O 0

GED0908A EMPREND E INNOV J. JESUS ALVAREZ 028/000 14001500/E 03 14001500/E 03 14001500/E 03 14001500/E 03 14001500/D 01         /06A5.00 15O 0

GEF0901A ADMON SAL Y SEG CLAUDIO ARREDOND 028/000 16001700/E 03 16001700/E 03 16001700/E 03 16001700/E 03 17001800/E 03         /06A5.00 15O 0

ACA0910B TALLER DE INV II XOCHITL GONZALEZ 030/000 18001900/E 04 18001900/E 04 18001900/E 04 18001900/E 04         /         /06B4.00 15O 0

CDC-1605B NEGOC. AGROP. JOEL GUERRA  PIZ 028/000 16001700/E 04 16001700/E 04 16001700/E 04 16001700/E 04         /         /06B4.00 15OB 0
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CDJ-1604B PROPD.  INTELTL ALEJANDRO CESAR 028/000 14001500/E 04 14001500/E 04 14001500/E 04 14001500/E 04 13001500/E 04         /06B6.00 15OB 0

GEC0916B GEST DE PROD I MARTIN HURTADO A 020/000 13001400/Q 11 13001400/F 02 13001400/F 02 13001400/Q 11         /         /06B4.00 15O 0

GEC0930B SIST INF MERCA MIGUEL ANGEL PAZ 028/000 19002000/E 04 19002000/E 04 19002000/E 04 19002000/E 04 17001800/E 04         /06B5.00 15O 0

GED0908B EMPREND E INNOV UBERTINO GERARDO 028/000 15001600/E 04 15001600/E 04 15001600/E 04 15001600/E 04 15001600/E 04         /06B5.00 15O 0

GEF0901B ADMON SAL Y SEG CLAUDIO ARREDOND 028/000 17001800/E 04         /         /         / 16001700/E 04         /06B5.00 15O 0

GEC0916C GEST DE PROD I PENDIENTE 020/000 14001500/ 14001500/ 14001500/ 14001500/         /         /06C4.00 15O 0

15OF02 SERVICIO SOCIAL CATEDRATICO PEND 040/000         /         /         /         /         /         /08A10.0 15O 0

AED1035A GES ESTRATÉGICA PENDIENTE 028/000 16001700/D 03 16001700/D 03 16001700/D 03 16001700/D 03 16001700/D 03         /08A5.00 15O 0

CDF-1601A REGLAS D OPERC. ALEJANDRO CESAR 028/000 15001600/D 03 15001600/D 03 15001600/D 03 15001600/D 03 17001800/D 03         /08A5.00 15OB 0

CDF-1602A ING. FINANC. ALEJANDRO RAMÍRE 028/000 18001900/D 03 18001900/D 03 18001900/D 03 18001900/D 03 14001500/D 04         /08A5.00 15OB 0

CDJ-1603A MERCTNA INTERN. CUAUHTEMOC 028/000 17001800/D 03 17001800/D 03 17001800/D 03 17001800/D 03 12001400/E 01         /08A6.00 15OB 0

GEF0902A CAD SUMINISTROS ARTURO CUELLAR S 028/000 13001500/O 02 13001400/Q 04 13001400/J 02 13001400/O 01         /         /08A5.00 15O 0

15OF02 SERVICIO SOCIAL 000/000         /         /         /         /         /         /08B10.0 15O 0

AED1035B GES ESTRATÉGICA PENDIENTE 028/000 18001900/D 04 17001800/D 04 17001800/D 04 17001800/D 04 17001800/D 04         /08B5.00 15O 0

CDF-1601B REGLAS D OPERC. ALEJANDRO CESAR 028/000 16001800/D 04 16001700/D 04 16001700/D 04 16001700/D 04         /         /08B5.00 15OB 0

CDF-1602B ING. FINANC. ALEJANDRO RAMÍRE 028/000 19002000/D 04 19002000/D 04 19002000/D 04 19002000/D 04 15001600/D 04         /08B5.00 15OB 0

CDJ-1603B MERCTNA INTERN. CUAUHTEMOC 028/000 13001400/ 18001900/ 18001900/ 18001900/ 18002000/         /08B6.00 15OB 0

GEF0902B CAD SUMINISTROS ARTURO CUELLAR S 028/000 15001600/D 04 15001600/D 04 14001500/E 01 14001500/Q 09 16001700/D 04         /08B5.00 15O 0

15OF01A RESIDENCIAS PROF CATEDRATICO PEND 040/000         /         /         /         /         /         /09A10.0 15O 0

15OF03 ACT COMPLEMENTARIAS 040/000         /         /         /         /         /         /09A5.00 15O 0


